ADVANTAGES FUNCTIONALITIES
Product
Datasheet
• Available in Card Cable, MicroFlex and
 Jumper/Extension Cables
• Highly Flexible & Lightweight
• 2.54 mm, 1.27 mm and 1.25 mm for Card
Cable, 2.00 mm for MicroFlex and 2.54 mm or

PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
MEASURED IN MM FROM END TO END
How to order
254 VS 05 E 0123
Material
Number of conductors
2 to 26*
4 to 40
Pitch (mm)
2.54
1.27
Length in mm (measured from end to end) From 0060 to 2000: Other lengths possible. Contact us with a special request
PITCH MATERIAL NB OF
CONDUCTORS
CONDUCTOR
SIZE
LENGTH
step
1
step
2
step
3
step
4
step
5
step
6
step
7
GLOSSARY
Right End
Step 1 - Choose Contact
- Female, Male or Solder Tab
- Tin or Gold Plating
Step 2 - Choose Housing
- Single Row or Dual Row
- Standard Non Latching, Latching, Detent, Low Profile or Receptacle
S1 F3 H
-  Left End  - -  Right End  -
CONTACT CONTACTHOUSING HOUSING
Conductor size (tinned)
E - 0.076 mm x 1.57 mm
D - 0.076 mm x 0.66 mm
Pitch (mm)
2.54
1.27
Pitch
127 - 1.27 mm
254 - 2.54 mm
VS	 -  V Shield
*27 to 36 available on request
Left End
Step 1 - Choose Contact
- Female, Male or Solder Tab
- Tin or Gold Plating
Step 2 - Choose Housing
- Single Row or Dual Row
- Standard Non Latching, Latching, Detent, Low Profile or Receptacle
→ www.nicomatic.com
V  S H I E L D  J U M P E R  C A B L E S
Email: usa@nicomatic.com
step
8
EXT  external ground INT1 internal ground*
1: ground to pin 1 and
pin NN on ONE end
INT2 internal ground*
1: ground to pin 1 & last pin
on BOTH ends
*For grounding to specific conductors, please contact sales.
Gold plating is NOT available for V Shield
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
How to order
127 V3 14 D 0102 INT2
Style
Number of conductors
2 to 26*
4 to 45
4 to 40
Pitch (mm)
2.54
1.27
1.25
Length in mm (measured from end to end) From 0060 to 2000: Other lengths possible. Contact us with a special request
5    - Exposed length in mm
10 - Stiffener length in mm
PITCH STYLE NB OF
CONDUCTORS
GROUNDINGCONDUCTOR
SIZE
LENGTH
step
1
step
2
step
3
step
4
step
5
step
6
GLOSSARY
V3 V5
5 10 5 10
-  left end  - -  right end  -
EXPOSED
LENGTH
EXPOSED
LENGTH
STIFFENER
LENGTH
STIFFENER
LENGTH
Conductor size (tinned)
A - 0.076 mm x 1.57 mm
D - 0.076 mm x 0.66 mm
C - 0.076 mm x 0.80 mm
Pitch (mm)
2.54
1.27
1.25
Pitch
125 - 1.25 mm
127 - 1.27 mm
254 - 2.54 mm
→ www.nicomatic.com
V  S H I E L D  C A R D  C A B L E S
Email: usa@nicomatic.com
V5 only available for 2.54 pitch
Gold plating is NOT available for V Shield
*27 to 36 available on request
MEASURED IN MM FROM END TO END
step
7
EXT  external ground INT1 internal ground*
1: ground to pin 1 and
pin NN on ONE end
INT2 internal ground*
1: ground to pin 1 & last pin
on BOTH ends
*For grounding to specific conductors, please contact sales.